31 Mart 2023 Cuma Yaris Sonuclar:

1. Kosu Saat:19:40

ikramiye 1)13230$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
1 RAMADHAAN(S) 4y ak RIBCHESTER (IRE) - KALAATAH
2 LOVEUNLIMITED(9) 4y ak WICKED STRONG- HOLY ROLLER
CONNECTING
3 FLIGHT() 3ydd CONNECT - TREETOP LANDING
4 DIXIE GROOVE(3) 3ydd OVERANALYZE - SRENAGE
KATZ MY SONG- STORMY
5 KATZ THAT GAL(7) 5y dk CONQUSTADOR
6 ANTRIM(1) 3ydd WEST COAST - GIANT'S CAUSEY
7 GRATIA(11) 3ydd CARTOON - SVETLANA
8 MAGIC CALL(10) 3ykd COLLECTED - TAP THE MAGIC
9 REACHING STRIDE(2) 4y ak MOHAYMEN - MARCH TO GLORY
OUR LA DOLCE .
10 A ®) 4y kk HE'SHAD ENOUGH - LOVELY GOLDA
SPRINT BREAKER(6) 3y dd MO TOWN - SCRIPTED
MY INSANITY(12) 3ydd KHOZAN - CAROLINA TRIST

GANYAN(S) 4,70 4, IKILi(8/9) 30,50 , SIRALI IKILi(8/9) 62,15 ©

Maiden

2)4200$

Jokey

56,5
56,5
53,5
53,5
56,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
56,5
53,5

53,5

Sahip
LUIS SAEZ

CHANTAL
SUTHERLAND

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

HERIBERTO
FIGUEROA

JOSEL. ORTIZ
EDGAR PEREZ
FRANK VILLALOBOS
LEONEL REYES
ANGEL MORALES
JESUSM. RIOS

IVAN PIMENTEL, JR.

JOSE E. MORELOS

kg’
3)2.1008

Antrenorii

STARRY NIGHT
RACING

GAGLIANO STABLES

BLACK TYPE
THOROUGHB

CLAP EMBROIDERY
BRUNO SCHICKEDANZ
TAMI BOBO

MARILYN DUNCAN

INVERSIONES
AGROPECU

CHUNCHO BRAVO
STABLE

GARY L. PHELPS
STEVE BUDHOO

NEAL K. MAHARAJ

1670 TAPETA

Derece

ANNA M. MEAH

ERNESTO OCHOA

GEORGE WEAVER

CARLOS LUIS PEREZ

JOSE FRANCISCO
D'ANGELO

ANTONIO SANO

CHRISTOPHER DUNCAN

NAGIB ABOUGHAIDA

JAVIER E. MORZAN

ANTONIO SANO

STEVE BUDHOO

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

4)1470$

Gny

Kosmaz

AGF St
470 17.133) 8
12,80 3.73(7) 9
1,80 35.03(1) 4
1045 849(4) 3
355 20.172) 7
10,60 624(5) 1
4545 1.2309) 11
3525 1.698) 10
21,75 4.17(6) 2
49,70 0.98(10) 5

0.08(12) 6

MATTHEW J. WILLIAMS  Kosmaz 38,90 1.06(11) 12

Fark

C?.k. HP
67
56
69
50

62

34
34
61
29

32



